UNOFFICIAL COPY

	7. THIS INDENTURE, Made this 2nd day of July A. D. 19 79 between
X	LA SALLE NATIONAL BANK, a national banking association, Chicago, Illinois, as Trustee under the
S	provisions of a Deed or Deeds in Trust, duly recorded and delivered to said Bank in pursuance of a trust
9	agreement dated 19th day of April 1976, and known as Trust
1	Number 52367, party of the first part, and RAYMOND A. JAKWERTH
\	men when the state of the second part.
T	(Address of Grantee(s): 247. East. Chestnut
B	Chicago, Illinois
	्राच्यांच्य नेताव विश्वविद्यांच्यांचे प्राप्त विश्वविद्यांच्या विश्वविद्यांच्या विश्वविद्यांच्या क्रिक्टिंग्या विश्वविद्यांचे प्रोप्त क्षा प्राप्त क्षा विश्वविद्यांच्या विश्वविद्यांच्या क्षा क्षा क्षा क्षा क्षा व्यविद्यांच्या क्षा क्षा क्षा क्षा क्षा क्षा क्षा क्ष
_	W.TNESSETH, that said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of several party and that the said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of several party and the said party and
) j	Dollars, (\$10.00 and other good and valuable in the live classifier exercises the
3	considerations a) hand paid, does hereby grant, sell and convey unto said part y of the second
<u>`</u>	part, the following described real estate, situated in Cook County, Illinois, to wit:
ė	LEE LECAL ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF
ე ე	
5	S PAID STAMP OLD THE REST
2	C. C. I. KEV. STAMP
Ś	together with the tenements and appurtenance the eunto belonging.
-32-10001-950-02-55-	TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same units six part y of the second part as aforesaid and
\ \	to the proper use, benefit and behoof of said part v of the second part forever.
<u>.</u>	
	1000 405 CITY OF S
8	THE STATE TRANSACTION TAX
30X 305	* C DEPT. OF REVENUE JUL23779 I J 5. 0 0 *
8	
	This Deed is executed pursuant to and in the exercise of the power and autority granted to and vested in said Trustee by the terms of said Deed or Deeds in Trust delivered to said. "Laste in pursuance
	of the trust agreement above mentioned. This Deed is made subject to the lien of every Trust Deed or Mortgage (if any there be) of record in said county affecting the said real estate or in part thereof
<u> </u>	given to secure the payment of money and remaining unreleased at the date of the delicary hereof.
- e)	The state of the first part has caused its corporate seal 10 be served affice of the first part has caused its corporate seal 10 be served in the served its name to be signed to these presents by its Assistant Vice Pressure and the served in the served i
	atter the its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first above written.
10	La Salle National Bank
	as Trustee as aforesaid,
	Assistant Vice President Assistant Vice President
1	This instrument was prepared by: La Salle National Bank Real Estate Trust Department
*	Leslye Mueller 135 S. La Salle Street Chicago, Illinois 60690
, ,	Property Address throng in North Colon
	BUS GIDO 9-MS

UNOFFICIAL COPY

1

Company of the April	2504; IS:NDENTURE, Minde that Red Eddy of	لعث جون
	SALLE NATIONAL BANK, Transport capture and	
	SALISE DA MANAL PANS, Enfançais mission accorded and	
COUNTY OF COOK	Memori dated ¹²⁴ Gay of	
I,	a Notary Public in and for said County	
in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY t		uri •
Assistant Vice President of LA SALLE NATION	AL BANK, and H. KEGEL	
Assistant Secretary thereof, personally known scribed to the foregoing instrument as such spectively, appeared before me this day in per said instrument as their own free and voluntary the uses and purposes therein set forth; and said that he as custodian of the corporate seal of said	Assistant Vice President and Assistant Secretary reson and acknowledged that they signed and delivered act, and as the free and voluntary act of said Bank, for assistant Secretary did also then and there acknowledge Bank did affix said corporate seal of said Bank to said as the free and voluntary act of said Bank to said as the free and voluntary act of said Bank to said as the free and voluntary act of said Bank for the uses	
GIV. N under my hand and Notarial Seal th		9
The first with which it is the first of the	- Limine of B	9
	NOTARY PUBLIC	
	My Commission Expires August 24	
leo li	S CALL TRANSPORT	
	nagasat kamatamunga, bada abadiga pakata ka	8
ipo destruitras iron barres untiro de est		
hereby lift bases out to		
JOOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS	BESINE SEM	
FILED FOR RECORD	*250639 47	
Jul 23 178 2 3 L PM 3 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2 A 2	HD FO VED * 2989947	
* 0.0 % × 10.0 %	表表 30 - 186 - 1 - 1	1
	erze gar ur kine ar a, * 157 Fanisassa en hakil steff.	
be at more from his highest of at the construction	es et an Anglit Triusten De stra tun, sind sind Dunck or Dunce I sind triust straigh sind a the constitutes. Dunck Dunck	•
	vindentare ti in en ja (eli ^e n e n ja 15. esimpa i e ni griniener Lus, rescon lo in di en en 17. in 18. esimpai	
그 하는 나는 바라 조를 걸었습니다. 그 그 사람들은 모양이다.	en da lo gregare so intelle 290 fix 80 i	
in a construction of the last of the construction of the construct	uffice the area of the mains to be maned to the	
	. 8	
The state of the s	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	
E.S.		
**		
	North Mathin Strain and 😕 🗗 🛬	
USTRE'S DI	South Control of the	
Address of Prope Salle Wattone	Salle National Ba	
TRUSTEE'S D Address of Proper LaSalle National Tro	LaSalle National Bank	



EXHIBIT "A"

Unit Number 2003, in Jin soln Park Tower Condominium, as delineated Unit Number 2003, in lincoln Park Tower Condominium, as Gelineated on survey of Lots 6 to ', both inclusive, 48 to 52, both inclusive, in Hiram Jefferson's Subi vision of Block 38, in the Canal Trustees' Subdivision, in Section 33, Tr., ship 40 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, an Los 1 to 5, both inclusive, in said Hiram Jefferson's Subdivisio, of Block 38, and certain parts of the vacated public and private allers, (hereinafter referred to as "Parcel"); which survey is attached as Exhibit "A", to the Declaration of Condominium mode by the LaSalla National Parking which survey is attached as Exhibit 'A", to the Declaration of Condominium, made by the LaSalle National Bank, a National Banking Association, as Trustee under Trust Acte ment dated, February 1, 1966, and known as Trust Number 29500, recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds, of Cook County, Illuria, as Document Number 29332182, together with an undivided percent interest in the said parcel, (excepting from the said parcel, all the property and space comprising all the units thereof, as defined and set forth in the goid Declaration and Survey) in Co. I County

Subject Only to:

1) Terms, provisions, covenants, conditions, and options contained 1) and rights and easements established by the Declaration of Condominium owne ship recorded May 18, 1977 as Document 23932182;
2) Limitations and conditions imposed by the Condominium Property Act;
3) Private, public and utility easements including any easements establister by or implied from the Declaration of Condominium or amendments thereto, it any;
4) Encroachmants, if any;
5) Party wall rights and agreements, if any;
6) Covenants, conditions and restrictions of record;
7) General taxes for the year 1978-79 and subsequent years.

 $\boldsymbol{\varpi}$

3

BOX 305

Bes 61009-MS

25063947